
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL, IB VALLEY AREA, BRAJRAJNAGAR 

This is to inform all that the third Selection List for admission into Class XI Science, 
Commerce & Arts is published. The admission will be done on 19.07.2024 Friday from 
08:30 A.M. onwards in the Knowledge Centre (Room No. 34). Concerned parents are 

required to report to school in the given date & time slots with all original certificates 
and necessary documents as follows. 

1. Class XMark sheet && Certificate. 
2. Transfer Certificate 

N.B.: Please bring the following documents (Original for verification & photocopies to 
be submitted) for admission: 

3. Conduct Certificate 
4. Migration Certificate 

6. Aadhar Card 
5. Four (4) Passport size Photograph 

01. 
02. 

7. Receipt of the Admission Fees to be paid online only at the time of admission as per 
the Fee Structure. 

01. 
02. 

05. 

06. 

NOTICE 
STD XI ADMISSION 

08. 

01. 
02. 

03. NYASHA KUMARI SINGH 

03.. 

04. BAIBHAV CHAINI 

04. 
05. 

THIRD SELECTION LIST 

06. 

XI Science 

PRATYUSH KUMAR 

SATISH KACHHI 

07. ABINASH YADAV 

Conditionally selected for PCB 

SAKSHI SINGH 

SWATI SINGH 

ARPITA KAR 

MRITYUINJAY OJHA 

ARYAN KUMAR SINGH 

XI Commerce 

PARUL SALUJA 

PRIYANKA RAY 

BUNTY KUMAR YADAV 

DATE: 16.07.2024 

MD AHMAD 

SONU SHARMA 
DEEPSHIKHA DAS 

07. HARSHITA CHOUHAN 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

XI Science 

Category 
MCL IBVA (BIO) 

MCL IBVA (CS) 

08. 
09. 

Total 

11. 

MCL OTHERS (CS) 
5 NMCL IBVA (BIO) 

NMCL IBVA (CS) 

10. SOVIT KUMAR 

13. 

14. 

12. ADITYA NARAYAN GIRI 

15. 

01. 

02. 

XI Commerce 
XI Arts 

03. 

04. 

For +2 Science 

05. 

06. 

MCL OTHERS (BI0) 

SOUMEN SHYAMAL 

SUJAL KUMAR A GRAWAL 

7 NMCL OTHERS (BIO) 

NMCL OTHERS (CS) 

SHRUTI PANDEY 

Admission Date & Time: 19 July, 2024 Friday 

ANUSHKA DWIVEDI 
AYUSH KUMAR 

SANOJ KUMAR SAHU 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION - 2024-25 

XI Arts 

SONAM YADAV 

NIBEDITA PANIGRAHI 

ANKITA SINGH 
SNEHA SEETAL SETH 

RITESH HAU 

AKASH KUMAR NAYAK 

: 08:30 a.m. to 09:30 a.m. 

:10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
:11:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon 

Physical Education Book 
School Diary 

Amount 

2320 

2920 

2420 

3020 

11450 

12650 

11750 
12950 

: Rs. 175/ 
:Rs. 60/ 
:Rs. 235/ 

SI. 
No. 

1 

4 

6 

7 

For +2 Commerce & Arts 

Category 
MCL IBVA 
MCL IBVA (CS) 
MCL OTHERS 
MCL OTHERS (CS) 
NMCL IBVA 

NMCL IBVA (CS) 
NMCL OTHERS 
NMCL OTHERS (CS) 

Amount 

1960 
2560 
2060 
2660 
10730 
11950 
11030 
12230 

In addition to Admission Fees, an amount of Rs. 235/- to be paid by each applicant. 

Gu PRINÇPAL Principal 
D.A.V Public School 
MCL. IB Valley Area 
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