DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MCL, IB VALLEY AREA, BRAJRAJNAGAR

NOTICE

STD XI ADMISSION

DATE: 16.07.2024

This is to inform all that the third Selection List for admission into Class XI Science, Commerce & Arts is published. The admission will be done on **19.07.2024 Friday** from 08:30 A.M. onwards in the Knowledge Centre (Room No. 34). Concerned parents are required to report to school in the given date & time slots with all original certificates and necessary documents as follows.

N.B.: Please bring the following documents (Original for verification & photocopies to be submitted) for admission:

- 1. Class X Mark sheet & Certificate.
- 2. Transfer Certificate
- 3. Conduct Certificate
- 4. Migration Certificate
- 5. Four (4) Passport size Photograph
- 6. Aadhar Card
- 7. Receipt of the Admission Fees to be paid online only at the time of admission as per the Fee Structure.

THIRD SELECTION LIST

XI Science

01.	PRATYUSH KUMAR		
02.	SATISH KACHHI		
Conditionally selected for PCB			
01.	SAKSHI SINGH		
02.	SWATI SINGH		
03.	NYASHA KUMARI SINGH		
04.	BAIBHAV CHAINI		
05.	ARPITA KAR		
06.	MRITYUINJAY OJHA		
07.	ABINASH YADAV		
08.	ARYAN KUMAR SINGH		

XI Commerce

01.	PARUL SALUJA
02.	PRIYANKA RAY
03	BUNTY KUMAR YADAV
04.	MD AHMAD
05.	SONU SHARMA
06.	DEEPSHIKHA DAS
07.	HARSHITA CHOUHAN

08.	SOUMEN SHYAMAL
09.	SUJAL KUMAR AGRAWAL
10.	SOVIT KUMAR
11.	SHRUTI PANDEY
12.	ADITYA NARAYAN GIRI
13.	ANUSHKA DWIVEDI
14.	AYUSH KUMAR
15.	SANOJ KUMAR SAHU

XI Arts

01.	SONAM YADAV
02.	NIBEDITA PANIGRAHI
03.	ANKITA SINGH
04.	SNEHA SEETAL SETH
05.	RITESH HAU
06.	AKASH KUMAR NAYAK

Admission Date & Time: 19th July, 2024 Friday

XI Science : 08:30 a.m. to 09:30 a.m. XI Commerce : 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. XI Arts : 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION - 2024-25

For +2 Science

For +2 Commerce & Arts

Sl. No.	Category	Amount
1	MCL IBVA (BIO)	2320
2	MCL IBVA (CS)	2920
3	MCL OTHERS (BIO)	2420
4	MCL OTHERS (CS)	3020
5	NMCL IBVA (BIO)	11450
6	NMCL IBVA (CS)	12650
7	NMCL OTHERS (BIO)	11750
8	NMCL OTHERS (CS)	12950

Sl.	Category	Amount
No.		
1	MCL IBVA	1960
2	MCL IBVA (CS)	2560
3	MCL OTHERS	2060
4	MCL OTHERS (CS)	2660
5	NMCL IBVA	10730
6	NMCL IBVA (CS)	11950
7	NMCL OTHERS	11030
8	NMCL OTHERS (CS)	12230
0	MINICE OTHERS (CS)	12230

Physical Education Book : Rs. 175/-School Diary : Rs. 60/-Total : Rs. 235/-

In addition to Admission Fees, an amount of Rs. 235/- to be paid by each applicant.

PRINCIPAL
Principal
D.A.V Public School
MCL. IB Valley Area